* All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Designed for Rugged Excellence
Introduction
        Features
 Configuration restore and backup for ORing device
 M12/DB9/RJ45 connector provided
 Portable design and no power supply needs
 Restore or backup finished in one touch

EN61000-4-8, EN61000-4-11
Warranty 3 years
Ordering Information
 Model Name Description
Available
Model
DBU-01-RJ45 Device Configuration Backup Unit for ORing switch/AP/AR device with RJ-45 connector
DBU-01-DB9 Device Configuration Backup Unit for ORing switch/AP/AR device with DB-9 connector
DBU-01-M12 Device Configuration Backup Unit for ORing switch/AP/AR device with M12 connector
  Packing List
O  DBU-01 x 1
 Quick Installation Guide x 1
* All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Designed for Rugged Excellence
Last Update: August, 2014
ORing Product Line Products DBU model
Industrial Switch
IGS-9812GP, IGS-9084GP, IGPS-9084GP, IGPS-R9084GP,
IGS-9168GP, IGS-P9164GF, IGPS-9842GP, IGS-9042GP, IGS-9080,
IGPS-9080, IGPS-9042GP
DBU-01-RJ45
Industrial AP IGAP-420, IGAP420+, IGAP-620, IGAP-620+, IGAP-6620, IGAP-6620+ DBU-01-DB9
Industrial Router
IGR-20, IGR-20+, IGAR-1062+-3G, IGAR-1062+-4G, IGAR-2062+-3G,
IGAR-2062+-4G, IGAR-1662+-3G
DBU-01-DB9
EN50155 AP TGAP-620-M12, TGAP-620+-M12, TGAP-6620-M12, TGAP-6620+-M12 DBU-01-M12
EN50155 Router
TGAR-1062-3G-M12, TGAR-1062+-3G-M12, TGAR-1062+-3GS-M12,
TGAR-1062-4G-M12, TGAR-1062+-4G-M12, TGAR-1062+-4GS-M12,
TGAR-2062-3G-M12, TGAR-2062+-3G-M12, TGAR-2062+-3GS-M12,
TGAR-2062-4G-M12, TGAR-2062+-4G-M12, TGAR-2062+-4GS-M12,
TGAR-1662-3G-M12, TGAR-1662+-3G-M12, TGAR-1662+-3GS-M12,
TGAR-1662-4G-M12, TGAR-1662+-4G-M12, TGAR-1662+-4GS-M12,
DBU-01-M12
  Support Devices
O